+++DATES AND TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PA State Harness Racing Commission Meetings

January 21, 2016
February 18, 2016
March 31, 2016
April 15, 2016

May 19, 2016

June 21, 2016

July 20, 2016
August 18, 2016
September 20, 2016
October 20, 2016
November 15, 2016

December 19, 2016

2016

Hershey Lodge

Harrah’s Philadelphia
Harrah’s Philadelphia
Harrah’s Philadelphia
PA Department of Ag
Harrah’s Philadelphia
PA Department of Ag
Harrah’s Philadelphia
PA Department of Ag
Harrah’s Philadelphia
PA Department of Ag

PA Department of Ag

11:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.



